E
q
uip
m
ent
Mass Flow Controllers FLOWMETERSModel 964, Mass Flowmeter
Description: The Airgas® Model 964 mass flowmeter is
a convenient, economical closed loop control system

loop resistance)
Tiltable Display 31⁄2 digit LCD, 0.5 inch high characters
Please Call 1-800-939-5711 For Ordering Information
Model Body Type OptionsMaximum Flow
1 - 0-10 ml/min. S. Stainless Steel With LCD
2 - 0-20 ml/min. A. 10% glass filled nylon Without LCD
3 - 0-50 ml/min. Neoprene® O-Rings
4 - 0-100 ml/min. Kalrez® O-Rings
5 - 0-200 ml/min. VRC® Compression Fitting
6 - 0-500 ml/min. 1⁄8" Compression Fitting
7 - 0-1 L/min. 3⁄8" Compression Fitting
8 - 0-2 L/min. 0-5 VDC output
9 - 0-5 L/min. 4-20 MA output
10 - 0-10 L/min. Cable with 9-pin O-connector, (4-20 mA)
11 - 0-20 L/min. Cable with 9-pin O-connector, (0-5 Vdc)
12 - 0-30 L/min. Remote cable, 3 ft. long
13 - 0-40 L/min. Remove LDC readout with 3 ft. long cable
Ordering 964-1-S-With LCD
Example: 964 Mass Flowmeter with 0-10 ml/min. range; Stainless steel body; LCD option selected.